Position

Teacher Other

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Vice Princ-Elementary

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Department

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary
Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary
Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary
Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Total Wages

$79,677

$78,827

$76,508

$76,055

$75,852

$74,730

$74,644

$74,357

$72,284

$70,690

$69,415

$68,724

$67,646

$67,102

$64,997

$57,578

$56,204

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,598

$8,593

$8,358

$8,293

$13,736

$13,593

$8,374

$8,152

$12,342

$14,359

$25,492

$10,748

$7,617

$15,192

$7,398

$17,793

$9,715



Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6
Principal-Elementary
Teacher K-6
Principal-Elementary
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Head Custodian

Resource Specialist Sp Ed
Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher Special Education
Custodian (Night)
Teacher K-6

Principal Secretary |

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary
Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary
Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary
Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

$56,119

$55,662

$55,535

$55,364

$54,646

$50,012

$48,664

$48,037

$45,297

$45,230

$44,692

$44,409

$42,416

$38,849

$35,982

$34,951

$32,570

$32,112

$12,108

$21,665

$6,600

$19,537

$4,591

$6,186

$4,097

$11,360

$17,226

$6,571

$20,630

$4,267

$5,525

$10,694

$4,990

$11,154

$19,642

$11,159



Cafeteria Manager |

Custodian (Night)

-Bridge Program

Typist Clerk I

-Bilingual-Spanish

Teacher K-6

Community Liaison Assistant-

Span
Teacher K-6

-Special Education

Teacher K-6

Spec Ed Rsp

Cafeteria Assistant |

-Bilingual-Spanish

-Bilingual-Urdu

Cafeteria Assistant |

Library/Media Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant |

Bridge Program Site Leader

Custodian, Custodian

Library/Media Assistant

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary
Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary
Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary
Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

$31,323

$30,280

$30,018

$28,116

$26,012

$25,771

$23,545

$23,100

$20,690

$20,588

$20,141

$19,122

$17,983

$17,952

$16,852

$16,299

$15,938

$15.436

$10,270

$3,226

$9,674

$4,828

$4,581

$4,149

$4,204

$5,872

$3,998

$2,694

$3,911

$3,923

$3,665

$3,661

$3,747

$1,863

$8,590

$2,668



-Bilingual-Spanish

Adult Crossing Guard

Adult Crossing Guard

-Special Education

-Bilingual-Spanish

Adult Crossing Guard

Bridge Program Site Leader

Community Liaison

Assistant-Span

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary
Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

Lois E Borchardt
Elementary

$9,017

$7,470

$6,687

$5,329

$3,416

$2,605

$53

$573

$0

$0

$5,105

$368

$0

$0



