Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Other		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$79,677	\$8,598
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$78,827	\$8,593
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$76,508	\$8,358
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$76,055	\$8,293
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$75,852	\$13,736
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$74,730	\$13,593
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$74,644	\$8,374
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$74,357	\$8,152
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$72,284	\$12,342
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$70,690	\$14,359
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$69,415	\$25,492
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$68,724	\$10,748
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$67,646	\$7,617
Vice Princ-Elementary		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$67,102	\$15,192
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$64,997	\$7,398
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$57,578	\$17,793
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$56,204	\$9,715

Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$56,119	\$12,108
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$55,662	\$21,665
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$55,535	\$6,600
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$55,364	\$19,537
Principal-Elementary	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$54,646	\$4,591
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$50,012	\$6,186
Principal-Elementary	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$48,664	\$4,097
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$48,037	\$11,360
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$45,297	\$17,226
Head Custodian	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$45,230	\$6,571
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Teacher	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$44,692	\$20,630
Teacher Special Education	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$44,409	\$4,267
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$42,416	\$5,525
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$38,849	\$10,694
Teacher Special Education	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$35,982	\$4,990
Custodian (Night)	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$34,951	\$11,154
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$32,570	\$19,642
Principal Secretary I	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$32,112	\$11,159

Cafeteria Manager I		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$31,323	\$10,270
Custodian (Night)	Custodian, Custodian	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$30,280	\$3,226
-Bridge Program		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$30,018	\$9,674
Typist Clerk II		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$28,116	\$4,828
-Bilingual-Spanish		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$26,012	\$4,581
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$25,771	\$4,149
Community Liaison Assistant- Span		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$23,545	\$4,204
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$23,100	\$5,872
-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$20,690	\$3,998
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$20,588	\$2,694
Spec Ed Rsp		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$20,141	\$3,911
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$19,122	\$3,923
-Bilingual-Spanish		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$17,983	\$3,665
-Bilingual-Urdu		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$17,952	\$3,661
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$16,852	\$3,747
Library/Media Assistant I	Library/Media Assistant	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$16,299	\$1,863
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$15,938	\$8,590
Bridge Program Site Leader		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$15,436	\$2,668

-Bilingual-Spanish		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$9,017	\$573
Adult Crossing Guard		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$7,470	\$0
Adult Crossing Guard		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$6,687	\$0
-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$5,329	\$5,105
-Bilingual-Spanish	Community Liaison Assistant-Span	Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$3,416	\$368
Adult Crossing Guard		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$2,605	\$0
Bridge Program Site Leader		Lodi Unified	Lois E Borchardt Elementary	\$53	\$0